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Finetwork FIM JuniorGP Barcelona - Catalunya
Combined QP

mry Final Classification
No Rider Nat Team Cl. QP1 QP2 Time Gop
1 3 LUKAS TULOVIC GER  UQUI MOLY INTACT GP JUNIOR TEAM 1:43.586  1:44.521  1:43.586
2 81 SENNA AGIUS AUS PROMORACING 1:43.703  1:44.273.  1:43.703 0.117 0117
3 55 ALEX TOLEDO SPA  PERTAMINA MANDALIKA SAG EUVIC 1:44.268  1:45585  1:44.268  0.682 0.565
4 11 ALEXESCRIG SPA~ YAMAHA PHILIPPINES STYLOBIKE RACING TEAM 1:44.699  1:44.578  1:44578  0.992 0.310
5 4 HECTOR GARZO SPA  MVAGUSTA FORWARD JUNIOR TEAM 1:44.946  1:46.552  1:44.946  1.360 0.368
6 74 PIOTR BIESIEKIRSKI POLM EAIANNANNDANA A SUVIC IACHO TEM 1:45.041  1:45.438  1:45.041 1.455 0.095
7 2 MARC ALCOBA SPA  AVINTIA JUNIOR TEAM 1:45.235  1:46.065  1:45.235 1.649 0.194
8 18:XAVIER CARDELUS AND' PROMORACING 1:45.416 1:45.416 1.830 0.181
9 10 TOMMASO MARCON TA  MMR 1:45.439  1:.45.688  1:45.439 1.853 0.023
10 31 ROBERTO GARCIA SPA_.CARDOSO RACING 1:45.448  1:46.375  1:45.448 1.862 0.009
11 71 MIQUEL PONS SPA  H43 TEAM NOBBY 1:48.562  1:45.893  1:45.893  2.307 0.445
12 13 MATTIA RATO ITA 'MMR 1:45928 1:45929  1:45928  2.342 0.035
13 72 YERAY RUIZ SPA  FAU55 TEY RACING 1:46.199  1:46.715  1:46.199  2.613 0.271
14 98 DAVID SANCHIS SPA  'MVAGUSTA FORWARD JUNIOR TEAM 1:46.313 1:47.313  1:46313 2.727 0.14
15 38 JUAN RODRIGUEZ SPA  CUNA CAMPEONES Stock 1:46.489  1:47.357  1:46.489  2.903 0.176
16 23 EDUARDO MONTERO SPA" -MOONPHARM KIEFER RACING 1:46.564  1:47.127  1:46.564  2.978 0.075
17 78 ERIC FERNANDEZ SPA  TEAM SPEED RACING Stock 1:46.654  1:47.161  1:46.654  3.068 0.090
18 32 KYLE PAZ PHI - YAMAHA PHILFPINES STYLOBIKE RACING TEAM 1:46.709  1:47.509  1:46.709 3.123 0.055
19 51 ANGELO TAGLIARINI ITA  DODICI MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM 1:46.908  1:47.504  1:46.908  3.322 0.199
20 8 MARCO TAPIA SPA  EASYRACE TEAM Stock 1:47.225 1:48.115  1:47.225  3.639 0.317
21 12 ALEX RUIZ SPA  FAUSS5 TEY RACING Stock 1:4B.060  1:47.988  1:47.988  4.402 0.763
22 73 DINO 10ZZO ITA"IUM MOTORSPORTS Stock 1:48.002  1:48.184  1:48.002  4.416 0.014
23 16 JAMIE DAVIS GBR FIFTY MOTORSPORT 1:48.472  1:49.331  1:48.472  4.886 0.470
24 19 RYAN VAN DE LAGEMAAT NED  QNIUM RACING Stock 1:48.513  1:49.672  1:48.513  4.927 0.041
25 9 CHARLES AUBRIE FRA JEG RACING 1:48.589  1:50.398  1:48.589  5.003 0.076
26 44 KEVIN ORGIS GER  AVINTIA JUNIOR TEAM Stock 1:48.724 1:48.724 5,138 0.135
27 91 MIHAIL FLOROV BUL AVINTIA JUNIOR TEAM Stock 1:48.770  1:49.562 1:48.770  5.184 0.046
28 6 JACOPO HOSCIUC ROU: AVINTIA JUNIOR TEAM Stock 1:49.089  1:50.296  1:49.089 5503 0.319
29 25 THOMAS STRUDWICK GBR VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM Stock 1:49.094  1:49.607 1:49.094 5508 0.005
30 37 COREY.TINKER GBR . VISION TRACK RACING TEAM 1:49.240  1:49.231  1:49.231 5.645 0.137
31 88 NICOLAS CZYBA GER H43 TEAM NOBBY Stock 1:49.610  1:49.889  1:49.610  6.024 0.379
32 33 FILIP REHACEK CZE CARDOSO RACING Stock 1:49.738  1:50.004  1:49.738  6.152 0.128
33 47 CARTER BROWN GBR VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM Stock 1:50.603  1:50.184  1:50.184  6.598 0.446
34 86 KYLIAN NESTOLA ITA FAU55 TEY.RACING Stock 1:51175 . 1:51.280  1:51.175  7.589 0.991
35 7 ZECH DZEGEDE USA EASYRACE TEAM Stock 1:51.837  1:51.368  1:51.368  7.782 0.193
36 70 MIGUEL DUARTE POR 'MSRACING JUNIOR Stock 1:52.400  1:52.456  1:52.400  8.814 1.032
Clerk of the Course: /1 R Zﬂ Timekeeper:
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